
Grant Meeting Outcome - 20 September, 2022 (AP220920-0)
Applications 62

Approved 0

Declined 62

On Hold 0

Total Requested $1,199,407.21

Total Approved $0.00

Total Compliant $1,192,174.77

Total Declined $1,199,407.21

Total On Hold $0.00

App Reference Applicant Name Category Originating
TLA

Funding
TLA

Status Requested Compliant Declined Approved Outcome

GA220831-594C Auckland Paraplegic And Physically
Disabled Association Inco...

Sport
Disabled Sports

076.11 Declined $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $0.00 [L]

GA220905-714F Auckland University Cricket Club
Incorporated

Sport
Cricket

076.09 Declined $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $0.00 [C]

GA220814-3506 Bay of Plenty Classic Aircraft Trust Community
Charitable Trust

023 Declined $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $40,000.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220907-817E Bombay Pony Club Branch
Incorporated

Sport
Horse Sports

076.13 Declined $2,600.00 $2,600.00 $2,600.00 $0.00 [A]

GA220808-2325 Bowls Mount Maunganui Incorporated Sport
Bowling

023 Declined $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 [A]

GA220823-4619 Central North Island Kindergarten
Trust

Research And
Education
Kindergarten And Play
Centre

017 Declined $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220905-7162 Cystic Fibrosis Association of New
Zealand

Health/Welfare
Health Care

99 Declined $7,830.80 $7,830.80 $7,830.80 $0.00 [G]

Pub Charity Limited Friday, 07 October 2022

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 1 of 8



GA220906-7702 Doubtless Bay Tennis Club
Incorporated

Sport
Tennis

001 Declined $1,728.00 $1,528.00 $1,728.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220822-4472 Elmwood Club Incorporated Sport
Multisport

060 Declined $14,850.00 $14,850.00 $14,850.00 $0.00 [C]

GA220905-7373 Elstow Playschool Charitable Trust
Board

Community
Children`s/Youth Groups

015 Declined $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $0.00 [A]

GA220906-7836 Franklin/Thames Valley Area Pony Club
Incorporated

Sport
Horse Sports

076.13 Declined $5,362.50 $5,362.50 $5,362.50 $0.00 [A]

GA220906-7453 Glenfield Action Trust Community
Community Support

076.03 Declined $10,000.00 $9,380.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220907-8151 Hastings Community Sports Club
Incorporated

Sport
Touch Rugby

030 Declined $19,952.50 $19,952.50 $19,952.50 $0.00 [L]

GA220826-513B Horowhenua Hearing Association Inc. Community
Community Support

042 Declined $8,064.00 $8,064.00 $8,064.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220827-5290 Howick Croquet Club Incorporated Community
Community Support

076.10 Declined $4,469.00 $4,469.00 $4,469.00 $0.00 [L]

GA220828-5342 Howick Croquet Club Incorporated Community
Community Support

076.10 Declined $4,895.00 $4,895.00 $4,895.00 $0.00 [L]

GA220901-6222 Kenzies Gift Charitable Trust Health/Welfare
Children`s Welfare

076.03 Declined $17,174.64 $17,174.64 $17,174.64 $0.00 [B]

GA220831-6128 Lions Club of Timaru Suburban
Charitable Trust

Community
Charitable Trust

064 Declined $80,000.00 $80,000.00 $80,000.00 $0.00 [I]

GA220830-5808 Manaki Tinana Trust Sport
Aerobics

001 Declined $11,854.20 $11,854.20 $11,854.20 $0.00 [B]

GA220912-8463 Maraenui Rugby & Sports Association
Incorporated

Sport
Softball

031 Declined $2,665.21 $2,665.21 $2,665.21 $0.00 [L]

GA220808-224D Meadowbank Pony Club Incorporated Sport
Horse Sports

076.08 Declined $9,680.00 $9,680.00 $9,680.00 $0.00 [B]

Pub Charity Limited Friday, 07 October 2022

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 2 of 8



GA220901-626D Multiple Sclerosis Auckland
Incorporated

Community
Community Support

076.03 Declined $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $13,000.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220906-7680 Napier Pirate Rugby and Sports Club
Incorporated

Sport
Rugby/Rugby League

031 Declined $10,957.10 $10,957.10 $10,957.10 $0.00 [J]

GA220907-8144 Nelson Badminton Association
Incorporated

Sport
Badminton

052 Declined $9,047.83 $8,614.78 $9,047.83 $0.00 [J]

GA220905-7210 New Zealand Youth Film Festival
Limited

Arts And Culture
Art, Culture, Theatre, Music

99 Declined $63,615.13 $63,166.13 $63,615.13 $0.00 [H]

GA220826-518D North Shore Budget Service
Incorporated

Community
Community Support

076.03 Declined $185,411.00 $185,411.00 $185,411.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220810-3282 North Shore Canoe and Youth Club
Incorporated

Sport
Canoe

076.03 Declined $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $12,000.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220907-795B Northland Surfing Association
Incorporated

Sport
Surfing

002 Declined $7,428.00 $7,428.00 $7,428.00 $0.00 [L]

GA220818-415C Okaihau Bowling Club Incorporated Sport
Bowling

001 Declined $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220829-5500 Opunake Communities Kindergarten
Incorporated

Health/Welfare
Children`s Welfare

035 Declined $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $0.00 [L]

GA220905-7335 Papamoa Sikh Temple NZ Charitable
Trust

Community
Charitable Trust

023 Declined $59,126.09 $59,126.09 $59,126.09 $0.00 [B]

GA220914-872B Papatoetoe Cricket Club Incorporated Sport
Cricket

076.11 Declined $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $0.00 [L]

GA220830-5739 Parents Centre New Zealand
Incorporated

Community
Community Support

044 Declined $10,195.89 $10,195.89 $10,195.89 $0.00 [B]

GA220824-482D Parnell Cricket Club Incorporated Sport
Cricket

076.08 Declined $10,190.00 $10,190.00 $10,190.00 $0.00 [A]

GA220901-620B Poneke Football Club Incorporated Sport
Rugby Unions

047 Declined $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $0.00 [A]

Pub Charity Limited Friday, 07 October 2022

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 3 of 8



GA220823-454C Prebbleton Football Club Incorporated Sport
Football And Soccer

062 Declined $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 [A]

GA220901-6211 Raukawa Ki Runga Sport
Rugby/Rugby League

043 Declined $28,602.99 $28,602.99 $28,602.99 $0.00 [B]

GA220906-751B St Mary's Catholic School Research And
Education
Educational, Schools,
Colleges, Kaupapa

030 Declined $6,985.00 $6,985.00 $6,985.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220913-856D Sunnybrae Bowling Club Incorporated Sport
Bowling

076.03 Declined $6,250.00 $6,250.00 $6,250.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220904-6829 Taemaro Marae Reservation Trust Community
Iwi

001 Declined $24,759.23 $24,759.23 $24,759.23 $0.00 [B]

GA220806-1816 Te Houtaewa Maori Charitable Trust Health/Welfare
Welfare/Support

001 Declined $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $16,000.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220819-4298 Te Puke Golf Club Incorporated Sport
Golf

024 Declined $27,630.00 $27,630.00 $27,630.00 $0.00 [A]

GA220829-5649 Te Tai O Awatea Community
Children`s/Youth Groups

051 Declined $28,752.40 $28,752.01 $28,752.40 $0.00 [L]

GA220817-389F The Auckland Grammar School Board
Of Trustees

Sport
Cricket

076.07 Declined $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220902-649E The Depression Recovery Trust Community
Charitable Trust

047 Declined $43,157.00 $43,157.00 $43,157.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220913-8555 The Doubtless Bay Croquet Club
Incorporated

Sport
Croquet

001 Declined $3,600.00 $3,600.00 $3,600.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220907-8054 The Friendship House Trust Community
Community Support

076.12 Declined $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 [B]

Pub Charity Limited Friday, 07 October 2022

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 4 of 8



GA220906-775F The Glenbrae Primary School Board of
Trustees

Research And
Education
Educational, Schools,
Colleges, Kaupapa

076.09 Declined $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220821-4365 The Horsham Downs School Board of
Trustees

Research And
Education
Educational, Schools,
Colleges, Kaupapa

016 Declined $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220906-757B The Makarika School Board of Trustees Research And
Education
Education/Training

028 Declined $26,090.00 $26,090.00 $26,090.00 $0.00 [A]

GA220825-492E The Manurewa Intermediate Board Of
Trustees

Arts And Culture
Art, Culture, Theatre, Music

076.12 Declined $5,918.00 $5,918.00 $5,918.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220816-375C The Oruaiti School Board of Trustees Research And
Education
Educational, Schools,
Colleges, Kaupapa

001 Declined $33,666.00 $33,666.00 $33,666.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220906-776D The St Patrick's School (Kilbirnie)
Board of Trustees

Research And
Education
Educational, Schools,
Colleges, Kaupapa

047 Declined $35,735.14 $35,735.14 $35,735.14 $0.00 [A]

GA220905-6920 The Te Pohue School Board of
Trustees

Research And
Education
Educational, Schools,
Colleges, Kaupapa

030 Declined $5,614.77 $5,614.77 $5,614.77 $0.00 [B]

GA220913-861B The Wesley Primary School Board Of
Trustees

Research And
Education
Educational, Schools,
Colleges, Kaupapa

076.07 Declined $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $0.00 [B]

Pub Charity Limited Friday, 07 October 2022

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 5 of 8



GA220902-6677 The Whenuakura School Board of
Trustees

Research And
Education
Educational, Schools,
Colleges, Kaupapa

035 Declined $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220906-7436 Victory Primary School Arts And Culture
Art, Culture, Theatre, Music

052 Declined $7,029.57 $7,029.57 $7,029.57 $0.00 [J]

GA220901-6347 Visionwest Community Trust Health/Welfare
Charities - Foodbanks

076.04 Declined $1,420.22 $1,420.22 $1,420.22 $0.00 [G]

GA220817-3867 Waimiha Sports Club Incorporated Community
Community Support

036 Declined $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220824-480C Wellington North Badminton
Association Incorporated

Sport
Badminton

047 Declined $19,600.00 $19,600.00 $19,600.00 $0.00 [B]

GA220426-6213 West Auckland Hospice Health/Welfare
Hospice

076.04 Declined $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $0.00 [A]

GA220822-4433 Whitford Park Golf Club Incorporated Community
Community Support

076.13 Declined $20,000.00 $14,470.00 $20,000.00 $0.00 [B]

62 application(s) $1,199,407.21 $1,192,174.77 $1,199,407.21 $0.00

Pub Charity Limited Friday, 07 October 2022

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 6 of 8



Signed at _______________________________

Sign by _______________________________ _______________________________ _______________________________

Signed _______________________________ _______________________________ _______________________________

Position _______________________________ _______________________________ _______________________________

Notes

Reasons for partial or declined funding

Pub Charity Limited Friday, 07 October 2022

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 7 of 8



[A] There are no Pub Charity Limited gaming machines operating in your local community or
another corporate society is operating gaming machines closer

[B] Funds available exceeded in your local community area

[C] Grants criteria exclude in most instances grants for salaries, operating costs, certain vehicles,
affiliation fees and catering

[D] Overseas expenditure included in application

[E] Includes retrospective costs

[F] Applicant appears to be double dipping

[G] Does not fully comply with our grants criteria - holds sufficient funds to meet purpose
applied for

[G] Does not fully comply with our grants criteria – holds sufficient funds to meet purpose
applied for.

[H] Does not fully comply with our grants criteria - new startup entity with limited financials

[I] Applicant is not the final beneficiary

[J] Applicant has supplied incomplete or inadequate information or has a failed or incomplete
audit from a previous application

[K] Funds for this purpose are fully subscribed

[L] Applicant has recently benefited from Pub Charity funding.

[M] It is the NPC's discretion to partially fund this application

[N] The NPC chose to support other organisations in this funding round

[O] Amount approved is exclusive of GST

[P] Unique to specific application

[Q] COVID 19 Outbreak. Due to the impact of the COVID 19 outbreak on available funds Pub
Charity Limited is unable to approve this application at this time.

[Y] Full Approval

Pub Charity Limited Friday, 07 October 2022

Pub Charity Limited | (+64) 4 385-6100 | grants@pubcharitylimited.org.nz | 190 Taranaki St, Te Aro, Wellington 6011, New Zealand

Powered by 8 of 8


	

